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Women / XS / Ch A

Session: 03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Reagan Keeter668
CCGI

9.175 9.625 9.2509.025 37.075
2 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Rylee Ronchetti116
CSC Great Oaks

9.250 9.575 9.3258.225 36.375
1 4 7 1 2 

2 

Charlotte Lim669
CCGI

9.000 9.325 8.9759.050 36.350
3 6T 2T 3 3 

3 

Abby Nues421
Diablo

8.675 9.600 9.2508.800 36.325
7 3 5T 2T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Costa653
American Sports

8.875 9.325 8.9508.900 36.050
4 6T 4 4 5 

5 

Leiann Nsour588
Bay Aerials 

8.575 9.225 8.9009.125 35.825
9 8 1 6T 6 

6 

Hailey Tipton304
CSC Cambrianna 

8.600 9.650 8.9258.200 35.375
8 1 8T 5T 7 

7 

Abigail Donnelly201
West Valley

8.075 9.375 8.5258.800 34.775
11T 5 5T 7 8 

8 

Addison Crosno441
Performance Athletic

8.700 8.950 8.9008.150 34.700
6 10 9 6T 9 

9 

Amanda Day297
CSC Cambrianna 

7.750 9.250 8.4759.050 34.525
12 7 2T 8T 10 

10 

Lilliana Lawton371
Rising Star

8.375 9.075 8.0508.550 34.050
10 9 6 9 11 

11 

Isabella Gutierrez268
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 8.575 8.9257.750 34.000
5 12 10 5T 12 

12 

Ada Yoder469
CSC Race Street

8.075 8.700 8.4758.200 33.450
11T 11 8T 8T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Ch B

Session: 03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Amrita Guha578
Bay Aerials 

9.075 9.525 9.1009.325 37.025
2 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Sarah Swanbeck157
V-Force

8.975 9.375 8.9259.400 36.675
3T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Maitri Kurane584
Bay Aerials 

8.975 9.300 9.0259.250 36.550
3T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Tiana Saha593
Bay Aerials 

9.200 9.225 8.6259.450 36.500
1 5 1 7 4 

4 

Lauren Tangenberg659
American Sports

8.250 9.500 9.1009.200 36.050
8T 2 5 1T 5 

5 

Naseeb Deol643
GymStars

8.800 8.850 9.0758.600 35.325
4 11 9 2 6 

6 

Poppy Barclay500
Twisters

8.700 9.050 8.5258.900 35.175
6 7 7 9 7 

7 

Ariana Levya586
Bay Aerials 

8.775 8.875 8.7258.750 35.125
5T 10 8 5 8 

8 

Adali Guerrero267
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.250 8.900 8.6759.025 34.850
8T 9 6 6 9 

9 

Mihika Shrivastava596
Bay Aerials 

8.775 9.175 8.4508.350 34.750
5T 6 11 10 10 

10 

Abbie Karel505
Twisters

8.475 9.000 8.5758.400 34.450
7 8 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Ch C

Session: 03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Chloe Ng587
Bay Aerials 

9.175 9.850 9.2759.375 37.675
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Warder306
CSC Cambrianna 

9.250 9.375 8.7759.325 36.725
1 5 2 8 2 

2 

Keira Keneally207
West Valley

8.725 9.400 9.1759.150 36.450
5 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Mia Kjaer655
American Sports

8.650 9.575 9.1008.850 36.175
7 2 8 3 4 

4 

Lauryn Lee585
Bay Aerials 

9.125 9.325 8.6259.000 36.075
3 6T 5 11 5 

5 

Sophia Bianchi151
V-Force

8.750 9.425 9.0508.775 36.000
4 3T 9 4 6 

6 

Madison Evans372
Rising Star

8.675 9.325 8.7258.900 35.625
6T 6T 6 9 7 

7 

Nithila Rajan216
West Valley

8.475 9.425 8.9508.550 35.400
9 3T 11 5 8 

8 

Ava Afsari415
Central Coast

8.300 9.400 8.6758.875 35.250
11 4T 7 10 9 

9 

Chelsea Lee673
CSC Great Oaks

8.325 8.875 8.8758.750 34.825
10 8 10 6 10 

10 

Macormic Stark658
American Sports

8.675 9.050 8.8258.100 34.650
6T 7 12 7 11 

11 

Celena Pirkl302
CSC Cambrianna 

8.600 8.575 8.3759.025 34.575
8 9 4 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Ch D

Session: 03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Gali Nirpaz507
Twisters

9.300 9.750 9.5009.075 37.625
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Danna Villarreal599
Bay Aerials 

9.075 9.450 8.9259.350 36.800
4 3 2 4 2 

2 

Grace Rolston509
Twisters

9.200 9.650 9.3008.600 36.750
2 2 8 3 3 

3 

Nahlea Haun111
CSC Great Oaks

9.175 9.325 9.4258.175 36.100
3 6 12 2 4 

4 

Brittin Walters158
V-Force

8.425 9.125 8.7759.450 35.775
9 9T 1 5 5 

5 

Yara Castillo-Denker502
Twisters

8.650 9.125 8.5259.150 35.450
6T 9T 3 9T 6 

6 

Zoe Miller656
American Sports

8.800 9.350 8.6508.500 35.300
5 5 9 7 7 

7 

Jocelyn Malone213
West Valley

8.575 9.375 8.5258.725 35.200
7 4 6 9T 8 

8 

Ella Gordon463
CSC Race Street

8.650 9.150 8.6008.700 35.100
6T 8T 7 8 9 

9 

Skyler Smith370
Rising Star

8.025 9.300 8.7258.850 34.900
11 7 5 6 10 

10 

Anaya Scott594
Bay Aerials 

8.525 8.675 8.3758.475 34.050
8 10 10 10 11 

11 

Katherine Valella118
CSC Great Oaks

8.200 9.150 8.1258.275 33.750
10 8T 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Ch E

Session: 03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Brenna Eaglin108
CSC Great Oaks

9.200 9.650 9.4759.325 37.650
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Nikita Raj592
Bay Aerials 

9.275 9.400 9.1009.700 37.475
1 3 1 5 2 

2 

Gracelyn Maina534
WCOGA

9.250 9.150 9.1759.500 37.075
2 6T 2 3 3 

3 

Dephaney Zhang121
CSC Great Oaks

8.925 9.325 9.1509.200 36.600
5 4 4 4 4 

4 

Makenzie Bennett101
CSC Great Oaks

9.075 9.175 9.2508.825 36.325
4 5 6 2 5 

5 

Kayla Eaglin109
CSC Great Oaks

8.600 9.625 9.0759.000 36.300
8 2 5 6 6 

6 

Kendall Cook296
CSC Cambrianna 

8.875 9.150 8.8008.675 35.500
6 6T 7 7 7 

7 

Elizabeth Bates462
CSC Race Street

8.225 8.850 8.6008.525 34.200
9 7 9 9 8 

8 

Jessica Lam667
CCGI

8.625 8.250 8.5258.575 33.975
7 9 8 10 9 

9 

Renee Lawton209
West Valley

7.825 8.700 8.6258.500 33.650
10 8 10 8 10 

10 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Oroville Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Xcel South State Championships 2016
Meet Results
Apr 1-3, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/2/2016 12:13 PM

Women / XS / Ch F

Session: 03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Alejandra Pelkowski393
Bayshore

8.975 9.250 9.4009.500 37.125
3 6 2 2 1 

1 

Julia Oram508
Twisters

8.600 9.425 9.4509.375 36.850
5 4 3 1 2 

2 

Samantha Stoiber217
West Valley

9.000 9.575 9.2008.925 36.700
2 2 6 3 3 

3 

Ashley Arikata572
Bay Aerials 

8.500 9.675 8.7259.625 36.525
6 1 1 6 4 

4 

Manasa Thumu598
Bay Aerials 

8.800 9.275 8.9009.050 36.025
4T 5 5 4 5 

5 

Trisha Greenfield577
Bay Aerials 

9.075 8.750 8.6009.225 35.650
1 9 4 7 6 

6 

Colette Napiltonia214
West Valley

8.375 9.450 8.8008.375 35.000
7 3 8 5 7 

7 

Niharika Sharma117
CSC Great Oaks

7.650 8.975 8.5008.850 33.975
8 7 7 8 8 

8 

Ely Brooks416
Central Coast

8.800 8.925 7.7008.175 33.600
4T 8 9 9 9 

9 
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